ВОЛЬТОММЕТР
MILLICELL ERS-2
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

European EMC Directive 2004/108/EC.
00108103_Rev1016.indd   18 10/20/2016   8:22:59 AM
Ordering Information
Millicell® ERS-2 System and Components
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Millicell® ERS-2 system
(includes meter, battery, STX01 electrode,
1,000 Ω test electrode, battery charger)
MERS00002 1
Replacement electrode MERSSTX01 1 pair
Adjustable electrode MERSSTX03 1 pair
Electrode for Millicell®-96 well plate MERSSTX00 1 pair
Replacement 1,000 Ω test electrode MERSSTX04 1
Replacement Battery MERSBAT01 1
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04